Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and hottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000311069 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : JONES FOSTER P.A. Account Number : 076077003231

Phone : (561)650-0471 Fax Number : (561)650-5300

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

jfservice@jonesfoster.com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN 711 NORTH COUNTY ROAD LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

AUG 2 0 2021

A. LUNT

Llectronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H21000311069 3

COMBINAT, LLC (f/k/a 4 Ocean Lane LLC) 4 Ocean Lane Palm Beach, FL 33480

August 17, 2021

Division of Corporations
Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Site 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

Re: Combinat, LLC (f/k/a 4 Ocean Lane LLC)

Formerly: 4 Ocean Lane LLC Document Number £19000237838

Gentlemen:

Please be advised that Combinat, LLC, approves of the use of its former name, "4 Ocean Lane LLC", by 711 North County Road LLC in its filing of an Amendment to its Articles of Organization changing its name to 4 Ocean Lane, LLC.

Please allow the filing of the Amendment by 711 North County Road LLC changing its name to 4 Ocean Lane, LLC.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

COMBINAT, LLC

p:\docs\31599\00001\tr\23e9079.docx

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

711 NORTH COL	UNTY ROAD LLC					
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)						
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L19000242693</u> .	were filed on09/25/2019	and assigned				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:						
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liah	ility company here:					
4 OCEAN LANE, LLC						
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Ciabi	lity Company," the designation "I.J.C" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."				
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	6 OCEAN LANE					
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	PALM BEACH, FL 33480					
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	6 OCEAN LANE					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	PALM BEACH, FL 33480					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		ime of the new register				
	,, Florida					
	City	Zip Code				

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

H21000311069 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	LARRY B. ALEXANDER	505 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE, SUITE 1100	🗀 Add
		WEST PAŁM BEACH, FL 33480	■Remove
			□ Change
MOR	ELIZABETH AILES	6 OCEAN LANE	≡ Add
		PALM BEACH, FL 33480	
		_,	□ Change
			🗆 Add
			Remove
		,	□Change
			CIAdd
			∐Removc
			DbA
			□Remove
			□Change
	·		□Add
			[]Remove
			Change

H21000311069 3

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·			-
							_
							_
						··	· -
					,		_
							_
				-			
	<u> </u>			<u> </u>			21 A
and the state of t	v 						19821 AUG 1 9
-					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AM IO:
-		<u> </u>					_ _
		. ,					
			•				_
<u></u>					_		_
	·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_
		 -		· .			_
fective date, if other thing effective date is listed, the cote: If the date inserted in cument's effective date or	late must be specif this block does	fic and cannot be pr not meet the app	licable statuto	ng or more than 9		ς.) Pur <mark>s</mark> uant to δ	
ecord specifies a delayed o is filed.	ffective date, b	it not an effectiv	e time, at 12:0	I a.m. on the ea	rlier of: (b) Ti	he 90th day af	ler the
August 17		2021	·				
ted							
ted		Prache	de Qilee)			

Filing Fee: \$25,00

H21000311069 3